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Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = Bl Lap Laptime = B%l
65 1:06.715 +3.952 11:01:09.064 131 1:07.555 +4.792 13:22:07.118
(14) Moon Mask Racing from GIA 66 1:06.851 +4.088 11:02:15.915 132 1:08.277 +5.514 13:23:15.395
1 1:11.380 +8.617 9:41:12.546 67 1:06.393 +3.630 11:03:22.308 133 1:08.078 +5.315 13:24:23.473
1:04.647 +1.884 9:42:17.193 68 1:08.169 +5.406 11:04:30.477 134 1:05.582 +2.819 13:25:29.055
3 1:04.808 +2.045 9:43:22.001 69 1:06.433 +3.670 11:05:36.910 135 1:05.597 +2.834 13:26:34.652
4 1:03.964 +1.201 9:44:25.965 70 1:05.929 +3.166 11:06:42.839 136 1:06.223 +3.460 13:27:40.875
5 1:04.033 +1.270 9:45:29.998 71 2:41.994 +1:39.231 11:09:24.833 137 1:05.688 +2.925 13:28:46.563
6 1:04.251 +1.488 9:46:34.249 72 1:07.223 +4.460 11:10:32.056 138 1:05.376 +2.613 13:29:51.939
7 1:04.181 +1.418 9:47:38.430 73 1:06.071 +3.308 11:11:38.127 139 1:06.379 +3.616 13:30:58.318
8 1:03.900 +1.137 9:48:42.330 74 1:06.556 +3.793 11:12:44.683 140 2:47.038 +1:44.275 13:33:45.356
9 1:04.061 +1.298 9:49:46.391 75 1:08.535 +5.772 11:13:53.218 141 1:07.931 +5.168 13:34:53.287
10 1:03.796 +1.033 9:50:50.187 76 1:07.408 +4.645 11:15:00.626 142 1:08.399 +5.636 13:36:01.686
11 1:04.185 +1.422 9:51:54.372 77 1:06.115 +3.352 11:16:06.741 143 1:08.654 +5.891 13:37:10.340
12 1:04.749 +1.986 9:52:59.121 78 1:05.713 +2.950 11:17:12.454 144 1:06.333 +3.570 13:38:16.673
13 1:04.340 +1.577 9:54:03.461 79 1:08.271 +5.508 11:18:20.725 145 1:06.428 +3.665 13:39:23.101
14 1:04.541 +1.778 9:55:08.002 80 1:05.393 +2.630 11:19:26.118 146 1:07.790 +5.027 13:40:30.891
15 1:04.384 +1.621 9:56:12.386 81 1:06.805 +4.042 11:20:32.923 147 1:07.701 +4.938 13:41:38.592
16 2:41.247 +1:38.484 9:58:53.633 82 1:05.144 +2.381 11:21:38.067 148 1:07.269 +4.506 13:42:45.861
17 1:07.221 +4.458 10:00:00.854 83 1:05.589 +2.826 11:22:43.656 149 1:06.984 +4.221 13:43:52.845
18 1:07.306 +4.543 10:01:08.160 84 1:06.047 +3.284 11:23:49.703 150 1:07.822 +5.059 13:45:00.667
19 1:07.937 +5.174 10:02:16.097 85 1:06.576 +3.813 11:24:56.279 151 1:08.853 +6.090 13:46:09.520
20 2:41.798  +1:39.035 10:04:57.895 86 1:05.332 +2.569 11:26:01.611 152 1:06.575 +3.812 13:47:16.095
21 1:08.252 +5.489 10:06:06.147 87 1:06.228 +3.465 11:27:07.839 153 1:08.697 +5.934 13:48:24.792
22 1:06.025 +3.262 10:07:12.172 88 1:08.657 +5.894 11:28:16.496 154 1:06.418 +3.655 13:49:31.210
23 1:06.732 +3.969 10:08:18.904 89 1:05.414 +2.651 11:29:21.910 155 1:06.042 +3.279 13:50:37.252
24 1:09.324 +6.561 10:09:28.228 90 1:05.790 +3.027 11:30:27.700 156 1:09.931 +7.168 13:51:47.183
25 1:06.279 +3.516 10:10:34.507 91 1:05.475 +2.712 11:31:33.175 157 1:09.050 +6.287 13:52:56.233
26 1:05.220 +2.457 10:11:39.727 92 1:05.268 +2.505 11:32:38.443 158 1:05.011 +2.248 13:54:01.244
27 1:06.886 +4.123 10:12:46.613 93 1:06.451 +3.688 11:33:44.894 159 1:05.324 +2.561 13:55:06.568
28 1:05.351 +2.588 10:13:51.964 %4 1:06.290 +3.527 11:34:51.184 160 1:06.871 +4.108 13:56:13.439
29 1:05.898 +3.135 10:14:57.862 95 1:05.304 +2.541 11:35:56.488 161 2:38.890 +1:36.127 13:58:52.329
30 1:06.994 +4.231 10:16:04.856 96 1:05.208 +2.445 11:37:01.696 162 1:03.728 +0.965 13:59:56.057
31 2146573 +1:43.810 10:18:51.429 97 1:06.071 +3.308 11:38:07.767 163 14:00:58.820
32 1:17.044 +14.281 10:20:08.473 98 1:05.435 +2.672 11:39:13.202 164 1:03.351 +0.588 14:02:02.171
33 1:08.114 +5.351 10:21:16.587 99 1:06.133 +3.370 11:40:19.335 165 1:03.790 +1.027 14:03:05.961
34 1:08.569 +5.806 10:22:25.156 100 1:03:46.722  -1:02:43.959 12:44:06.057 166 1:04.505 +1.742 14:04:10.466
35 1:08.248 +5.485 10:23:33.404 101 1:13.181 +10.418 12:45:19.238 167 1:03.337 +0.574 14:05:13.803
36 1:09.600 +6.837 10:24:43.004 102 1:08.256 +5.493 12:46:27.494 168 1:03.613 +0.850 14:06:17.416
37 1:07.398 +4.635 10:25:50.402 103 1:06.133 +3.370 12:47:33.627 169 1:03.523 +0.760 14:07:20.939
38 1:09.613 +6.850 10:27:00.015 104 1:05.989 +3.226 12:48:39.616 170 1:02.919 +0.156 14:08:23.858
39 1:07.671 +4.908 10:28:07.686 105 1:06.232 +3.469 12:49:45.848 171 1:03.808 +1.045 14:09:27.666
40 2:47.960 +1:45.197 10:30:55.646 106 1:06.118 +3.355 12:50:51.966 172 1:02.885 +0.122 14:10:30.551
41 1:12.328 +9.565 10:32:07.974 107 1:05.370 +2.607 12:51:57.336 173 1:03.019 +0.256 14:11:33.570
4 1:08.423 +5.660 10:33:16.397 108 1:05.833 +3.070 12:53:03.169 174 1:03.079 +0.316 14:12:36.649
43 1:08.733 +5.970 10:34:25.130 109 1:07.256 +4.493 12:54:10.425 175 1:04.691 +1.928 14:13:41.340
44 1:10.179 +7.416 10:35:35.309 110 1:07.139 +4.376 12:55:17.564 176 1:03.296 +0.533 14:14:44.636
45 1:08.230 +5.467 10:36:43.539 111 1:05.586 +2.823 12:56:23.150 177 1:03.005 +0.242 14:15:47.641
46 1:09.515 +6.752 10:37:53.054 112 1:05.459 +2.696 12:57:28.609 178 1:03.435 +0.672 14:16:51.076
47 1:08.932 +6.169 10:39:01.986 113 1:06.056 +3.293 12:58:34.665 179 1:03.469 +0.706 14:17:54.545
48 1:12.490 +9.727 10:40:14.476 114 1:05.651 +2.888 12:59:40.316 180 1:03.607 +0.844 14:18:58.152
49 1:09.854 +7.001 10:41:24.330 115 1:05.586 +2.823 13:00:45.902 181 1:03.740 +0.977 14:20:01.892
50 2:49.318 +1:46.555 10:44:13.648 116 1:05.971 +3.208 13:01:51.873 182 1:03.005 +0.242 14:21:04.897
51 1:06.924 +4.161 10:45:20.572 117 2:41.599 +1:38.836 13:04:33.472 183 1:04.436 +1.673 14:22:09.333
52 1:07.418 +4.655 10:46:27.990 118 1:08.364 +5.601 13:05:41.836 184 1:03.200 +0.437 14:23:12.533
53 1:12.564 +9.801 10:47:40.554 119 1:08.190 +5.427 13:06:50.026 185 1:05.101 +2.338 14:24:17.634
54 1:07.263 +4.500 10:48:47.817 120 1:07.369 +4.606 13:07:57.395 186 1:04.307 +1.544 14:25:21.941
55 1:07.284 +4.521 10:49:55.101 121 1:07.768 +5.005 13:09:05.163 187 1:03.195 +0.432 14:26:25.136
56 1:09.054 +6.291 10:51:04.155 122 1:07.555 +4.792 13:10:12.718 188 1:03.082 +0.319 14:27:28.218
57 1:07.508 +4.745 10:52:11.663 123 1:09.172 +6.409 13:11:21.830 189 1:03.240 +0.477 14:28:31.458
58 1:07.966 +5.203 10:53:19.629 124 1:08.455 +5.692 13:12:30.345 190 1:04.028 +1.265 14:29:35.486
59 1:07.202 +4.439 10:54:26.831 125 1:07.980 +5.217 13:13:38.325 191 1:03.909 +1.146 14:30:39.395
60 1:07.492 +4.729 10:55:34.323 126 1:07.431 +4.668 13:14:45.756 192 1:03.987 +1.224 14:31:43.382
61 1:07.263 +4.500 10:56:41.586 127 1:07.370 +4.607 13:15:53.126 193 1:03.312 +0.549 14:32:46.694
62 1:07.471 +4.708 10:57:49.057 128 1:07.293 +4.530 13:17:00.419 194 1:03.452 +0.689 14:33:50.146
63 1:06.692 +3.929 10:58:55.749 129 1:09.649 +6.886 13:18:10.068 195 1:03.617 +0.854 14:34:53.763
64 1:06.600 +3.837 11:00:02.349 130 2:49.495 +1:46.732 13:20:59.563 196 1:04.797 +2.034 14:35:58.560
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Lap Laptime #= 237 Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime
197 1:03.088 +0.325 14:37:01.648
198 1:03.425 +0.662 14:38:05.073
199 1:03.016 +0.253 14:39:08.089
200 1:04.349 +1.586 14:40:12.438
201 1:03.498 +0.735 14:41:15.936
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